
RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l



CHECKLIST 

BIO-DATA 

STUDENT'S NAME 

CLASS 

GENDER 

SCHOOL 

ANNUAL INCOME 

(A) Writing Material 
S.No Yes/No No.of Price 
1. Note Book Rule 

i. Single Line 
ii. Double Line 
iii. Four Line 

2. Slate 
3. Pencil 
4. Pen 
5. Rubber 
6. Batti 
7. Sharpner 
8. Any other 

1. 

ii. 
lli. . 

(B) Reading Material 

S.No Yes/No No.of Price 
1. Text Book Math 
2. Text Book English 
3. Text Book Hindi 
4. Text Book Environment 
5. Any Other 

i. 
11. 

lli. 
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D- 241 
(C) Drawing Material 

..•. .. 

S.No Yes/No No.of Price 

1. Drawing Practice Copy 

2. Drawing Book 

3 . Pencil colour 

4. Sketch Pens 

5. Wax Colour 

6. Crayons 

7. Scale 

8. Any other 

L I 
ii. I I iii. 

----- - - ! - I 

11 

(D) Didactic AppamtIIs 

~ 
I 

S.No I Yes/No No.of Price 

1. I 
2. I 
3. I 
4. 

5. 

6. . 

(E) Other Material 

:t 

S.No Yes/No No.of Price 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
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